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Date
6-Dec
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9-Dec
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FLS Branch Community Conversations Schedule

Time
11am-12:30pm
6:30-8pm

12-1:30pm
4-5:30pm

11:30am-1pm
2-3:30pm
7-8:30pm

10-11:30am
5:30-7pm

2-3:30pm
5:30-7pm

11:30am-1pm
3-4:30pm
5:30-7pm

2-4pm
5:30-7pm

12-1:30pm
5:30-7pm

11:30am-1pm
5:30-7pm

4-5:30pm
5:30-7pm

12-1:30pm
10-11:30am
12-1:30pm

5:30-7pm

12-1:30pm
5:30-7pm

Branch
East Roswell
Adams

South Fulton
Dogwood

Alpharetta
Mechanicsville
Milton

East Atlanta
Metropolitan

Southeast
Palmetto

Sandy Springs
Ocee

Kirkwood

Cascade

Washington Park

College Park
Ponce

ML King
West End

Roswell
Central

Northwest
Northside
Peachtree

NE Spruill Oaks

Hapeville
Buckhead

Zoom registration link
https://bit.ly/EastRoswell
https://bit.ly/AdamsBranch

https://bit.ly/SouthFultonLibrary
https://bit.ly/DogwoodBranch

https://bit.ly/AlpharettaBranch
https://bit.ly/MechanicsvilleBranch
https://bit.ly/MiltonBranch

https://bit.ly/EastAtlantaBranch
https://bit.ly/MetropolitanBranch

https://bit.ly/SoutheastBranch
https://bit.ly/PalmettoLibrary

https://bit.ly/SandySpringsBranch
https://bit.ly/OceeBranch
https://bit.ly/KirkwoodBranch

https://bit.ly/CascadeBranch
https://bit.ly/WashingtonParkBranch

https://bit.ly/CollegeParkBranch
https://bit.ly/PonceBranch

https://bit.ly/KingBranch
https://bit.ly/WestEndBranchLibrary

https://bit.ly/RoswellBranch
https://bit.ly/CentralLibraryBranch

https://bit.ly/NorthwestBranch

https://bit.ly/NorthsideBranch
https://bit.ly/PeachtreeBranch
https://bit.ly/SpruillOaks

https://bit.ly/HapevilleBranch
https://bit.ly/BuckheadBranch
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https://bit.ly/BuckheadBranch

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

12-Jan

13-Jan
13-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

6-7:30pm

12-1:30pm
5:30-7pm

7-8:30pm

7-8:30pm

5:30-7pm

Auburn

Adamsville
Fairburn

Wolf Creek

East Point

Cleveland Ave

https://bit.ly/AuburnBranch

https://bit.ly/AdamsvilleBranch

https://bit.ly/FairburnBranch

https://bit.ly/WolfCreekBranch

https://bit.ly/EastPointBranch

https://bit.ly/ClevelandBranch
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