## FLS Branch Community Conversations Schedule

<b>Day</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Branch</b>	Zoom registration link
Monday	6-Dec	11am-12:30pm	East Roswell	https://bit.ly/EastRoswell
Monday	6-Dec	6:30-8pm	Adams	https://bit.ly/AdamsBranch
Tuesday	7-Dec	12-1:30pm	South Fulton	https://bit.ly/SouthFultonLibrary
Tuesday	7-Dec	4-5:30pm	Dogwood	https://bit.ly/DogwoodBranch
Wednesday	8-Dec	11:30am-1pm	Alpharetta	https://bit.ly/AlpharettaBranch
Wednesday	8-Dec	2-3:30pm	Mechanicsville	https://bit.ly/MechanicsvilleBranch
Wednesday	8-Dec	7-8:30pm	Milton	https://bit.ly/MiltonBranch
Thursday	9-Dec	10-11:30am	East Atlanta	<u>https://bit.ly/EastAtlantaBranch</u>
Thursday	9-Dec	5:30-7pm	Metropolitan	https://bit.ly/MetropolitanBranch
Monday	13-Dec	2-3:30pm	Southeast	https://bit.ly/SoutheastBranch
Monday	13-Dec	5:30-7pm	Palmetto	https://bit.ly/PalmettoLibrary
Tuesday	14-Dec	11:30am-1pm	Sandy Springs	<u>https://bit.ly/SandySpringsBranch</u>
Tuesday	14-Dec	3-4:30pm	Ocee	<u>https://bit.ly/OceeBranch</u>
Tuesday	14-Dec	5:30-7pm	Kirkwood	<u>https://bit.ly/KirkwoodBranch</u>
Wednesday	15-Dec	2-4pm	Cascade	https://bit.ly/CascadeBranch
Wednesday	15-Dec	5:30-7pm	Washington Park	https://bit.ly/WashingtonParkBranch
Tuesday	4-Jan	12-1:30pm	College Park	https://bit.ly/CollegeParkBranch
Tuesday	4-Jan	5:30-7pm	Ponce	https://bit.ly/PonceBranch
Wednesday	5-Jan	11:30am-1pm	ML King	<u>https://bit.ly/KingBranch</u>
Wednesday	5-Jan	5:30-7pm	West End	<u>https://bit.ly/WestEndBranchLibrary</u>
Thursday	6-Jan	4-5:30pm	Roswell	https://bit.ly/RoswellBranch
Thursday	6-Jan	5:30-7pm	Central	https://bit.ly/CentralLibraryBranch
Friday	7-Jan	12-1:30pm	Northwest	https://bit.ly/NorthwestBranch
Monday	10-Jan	10-11:30am	Northside	https://bit.ly/NorthsideBranch
Monday	10-Jan	12-1:30pm	Peachtree	https://bit.ly/PeachtreeBranch
Monday	10-Jan	5:30-7pm	NE Spruill Oaks	https://bit.ly/SpruillOaks
Tuesday	11-Jan	12-1:30pm	Hapeville	https://bit.ly/HapevilleBranch
Tuesday	11-Jan	5:30-7pm	Buckhead	https://bit.ly/BuckheadBranch

Wednesday	12-Jan	6-7:30pm	Auburn	https://bit.ly/AuburnBranch
Thursday Thursday	13-Jan 13-Jan	12-1:30pm 5:30-7pm	Adamsville Fairburn	https://bit.ly/AdamsvilleBranch https://bit.ly/FairburnBranch
Tuesday	18-Jan	7-8:30pm	Wolf Creek	https://bit.ly/WolfCreekBranch
Wednesday	19-Jan	7-8:30pm	East Point	https://bit.ly/EastPointBranch
Thursday	20-Jan	5:30-7pm	Cleveland Ave	https://bit.ly/ClevelandBranch